
F.No, -CUSB/Acad/44-363/2023/ AE 20g2 

Result of 4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.-5th Semester (Session 2023-27) 

S.No. Enrolment Number Student Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

14 CUSB2311124016 

27 

28 

Central University ofSouth Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

29 

30 

31 

32 

CUSB2311124001 
CUSB2311124002 

CUSB2311124003 

CUSB2311124004 

CUSB2311124005 

CUSB2311124006 

CUSB2311124008 

CUSB2311124010 

CUSB2311124011 

CUSB2311124012 

CUSB2311124009 ANKUSH KUMAR 

CUSB2311124013 

CUSB2311124014 

CUSB2311124017 

CUSB2311124018 

CUSB2311124019 

CUSB2311124021 
CUSB2311124022 

CUSB2311124023 

CUSB2311124024 

CUSB2311124025 
CUSB2311124026 

CUSB2311124027 

CUSB2311124028 
CUSB2311124029 

AADARSH AANAND 

AAKANKSHA KUMARI 

ABHINAV PRAKASH 

ALOK KUMAR 

CUSB2311124030 

AMAN KUMAR 

AMISHA BHARTI 

ANANT PRATIK KUJUR 

ANUBHAV KUMAR 

ANURADHA KUMARI 

ANUSHKA KASHYAP 

ARCHANA KUMARI 
BINITA KUMARI 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

DILIP KUMAR 
FATMA ABID 

GUDIYA BHARTI 

HARSITA 
JATIN KUMAR 

KOMAL KUMARI 
KUMKUM KUMARI 

KUNDAN KUMAR 

MAYANK RANJAN 
MOAZZAMA FIRDAUS 
MONA KUMARI 

MRITYUNJAY KUMAR 

cUSB2311124031 NIDHI KUMARI 

CUSB2311124032 NIKHIL KUMAR 

CUSB2311124033 NIRAJ RAJ 

RESULT 

CUSB2311124034 NISHA KUMARI 

CUSB2311124035 PAWAN KUMAR 

SGPA CGPA 

ARADHANA NOOR KUJUR 6.64 

8.36 7.75 

8.23 7.79 

7.45 6.94 

7.05 6.98 

8.00 7.97 

8.36 7.70 

5.95 

7.14 

7.64 6.91 

6.30 

8.23 7.94 

8.59 7.97 

7.86 7.39 

8.73 8.30 

7.45 6.86 

7.23 6.31 

8.50 8.17 

7.91 7.08 

8.00 7.66 

8.18 7.38 

8.36 7.64 

8.77 8.23 

8.45 7.89 

8.05 7.32 

9.36 8.81 

7.73 7.52 

7.50 6.75 

7.77 7.57 

7.73 

6.45 7.59 

8.41 7.88 

Remarks 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Date: 29.12.2025 

Course Codels) in which 
student obtained less 

than P Grade 

EDU 101 (T-1), HIS 101 
(T-1), PSC 101 (T-1), EDU 
151 (T-2), EDU 152 (T-2), 
EDU 153 (T-2), EDU 154 

(T-2), EDU 203 (T-3), PSC 
251 (T-4), EDU 252 (T-4), 

EDU 253 (T-4) 

PSC 101 (T-1) 

PSC 101 (T-1) 

ECO 151 (T-2), EDU 151 
(T-2), EDU 152 (T-2), 

EDU 153 (T-2),.EDU 154 
(T-2), EDU 201 (T-3), 

EDU 252 (T-4), EDU 253 
(T-4), EDU 301 (T-5) 



33 

34 

35 CUSB2311124038 

37 

36 CUSB2311124039 

CUSB2311124040 
CUSB2311124041 

CUSB2311124043 

38 

39 

41 

40 CUSB2311124044 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

S.No. 

1 

2 

6 

7 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya � Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

8 

CUSB2311124036 PINKU KUMAR 

CUSB2311124037 PRINCE KUMAR 

S.N. 

2 

4 

CUSB2311124045 

CUSB2311124046 

CUSB2311124047 

CUSB2311124049 

CUSB2311124050 

CUSB2311124051 

CUSB2311124052 

CUSB2311124053 

CUSB2311124054 

CUSB2311124057 

CUSB2311124059 

CUSB2311124060 

Enrolment No. 
CUSB2311124013 

CUSB2311124013 

CUSB2311124055 SUMAN KUMARI 

CUSB2311124035 

PRIYANKA GUPTA 
PRIYANSHU KUMAR 

PUMMY KUMARI 
RAUSHAN KUMAR 

RAVISH PRASAD 

RIMJHIM KUMARI 

CUSB2311124058 SUNNY KUMAR 

RISHAV RAJ 

RIYA RANI 

Enrolment No, 

SANIYA ANSARI 

CUSB2311124018 

SHANVI SINGH 

CUSB2311124023 

SHASHI RAJ 

CUSB2311124035 

SHIVANI KUMARI 

CUSB2311124040 

SHREYA SINGH 

SHUBHANGI SINGH 
SONALI SINGH 

CUSB2311124018 DILIP KUMAR 

SUNIDHI NAYAK 

CUSB2311124023 JATIN KUMAR 

SWADHA SINHA 

TAUKEER ALI 

CUSB2311124035 PAWAN KUMAR 

Name 

ARADHANA NOOR KUJUR 

ARADHANA NOOR KUJUR 

CUSB2311124035 PAWAN KUMAR 

CUSB2311124040 PUMMY KUMARI 

CUSB2311124058 

PAWAN KUMAR 

SUNNY KUMAR 

Name 

DILIP KUMAR 

JATIN KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 

7.64 7.34 

PUMMY KUMARI 

9.36 8.75 

8.14 7.90 

9.05 8.48 

7.00 6.87 

7.32 6.89 

7.95 7.54 

7.95 

7.86 7.33 

8.14 

8.95 8.11 

8.14 7.29 

7.36 7.06 

8.50 8.27 

8.95 8.71 

9.05 8.60 

The results of the backlog exams for the students of B.A.B.Ed. (Session 2023-27) are hereby published : 

8.00 7.51 

6.91 6.93 

7.88 

8.64 8.02 

7.64 6.81 

8.64 8.24 

8.05 7.87 

Semester 

1st 

2nd 

2nd 

1st 

1st 

3rd 
3rd 
2nd 
1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

Semester 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

Promoted 

4th 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Code 

PSC 101 

EDU 153 
ENG 151 

PSC 101 
EDU 101 

EDU 201 

ECO 201 

ENG 151 

EDU 101 

Grade 

SGPA 

5.80 

6.48 

6.43 

6.00 

7.40 

7.33 

7.86 

5.10 

6.60 

7.00 

6.62 

F 

B 

B 

B 

B 

F 

B 

B 

PSC 101 (T-1) 

B 

Remarks 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Remarks 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



5 

Copy to: -

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Parnchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. -Tekari, District � Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

CUSB2311124058 SUNNY KUMAR 

1st 

2. PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya 

2nd 
3rd 

4th 

1. Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya 

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website. 
4. File/Notice/Dispatch 

6.00 

6.30 

6.76 

7.24 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

(Dr. SantigóparPain) 
Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

