



# दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur  
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

F.No. – CUSB/Acad/44-363/2023/ AE 2082

Date: 29.12.2025

## RESULT

### Result of 4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.-5<sup>th</sup> Semester (Session 2023-27) -

S.No.	Enrolment Number	Student Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained less than P Grade
1	CUSB2311124001	AADARSH AANAND	8.36	7.75	Promoted	
2	CUSB2311124002	AAKANKSHA KUMARI	8.23	7.79	Promoted	
3	CUSB2311124003	ABHINAV PRAKASH	7.45	6.94	Promoted	
4	CUSB2311124004	ALOK KUMAR	7.05	6.98	Promoted	
5	CUSB2311124005	AMAN KUMAR	8.00	7.97	Promoted	
6	CUSB2311124006	AMISHA BHARTI	8.36	7.70	Promoted	
7	CUSB2311124008	ANANT PRATIK KUJUR	5.95	---	Provisionally Promoted	EDU 101 (T-1), HIS 101 (T-1), PSC 101 (T-1), EDU 151 (T-2), EDU 152 (T-2), EDU 153 (T-2), EDU 154 (T-2), EDU 203 (T-3), PSC 251 (T-4), EDU 252 (T-4), EDU 253 (T-4)
8	CUSB2311124009	ANKUSH KUMAR	7.14	6.30	Promoted	
9	CUSB2311124010	ANUBHAV KUMAR	7.64	6.91	Promoted	
10	CUSB2311124011	ANURADHA KUMARI	8.23	7.94	Promoted	
11	CUSB2311124012	ANUSHKA KASHYAP	8.59	7.97	Promoted	
12	CUSB2311124013	ARADHANA NOOR KUJUR	6.64	---	Provisionally Promoted	PSC 101 (T-1)
13	CUSB2311124014	ARCHANA KUMARI	7.86	7.39	Promoted	
14	CUSB2311124016	BINITA KUMARI	8.73	8.30	Promoted	
15	CUSB2311124017	DEEPAK KUMAR	7.45	6.86	Promoted	
16	CUSB2311124018	DILIP KUMAR	7.23	6.31	Promoted	
17	CUSB2311124019	FATMA ABID	8.50	8.17	Promoted	
18	CUSB2311124021	GUDIYA BHARTI	7.91	7.08	Promoted	
19	CUSB2311124022	HARSITA	8.00	7.66	Promoted	
20	CUSB2311124023	JATIN KUMAR	8.18	7.38	Promoted	
21	CUSB2311124024	KOMAL KUMARI	8.36	7.64	Promoted	
22	CUSB2311124025	KUMKUM KUMARI	8.77	8.23	Promoted	
23	CUSB2311124026	KUNDAN KUMAR	8.45	7.89	Promoted	
24	CUSB2311124027	MAYANK RANJAN	8.05	7.32	Promoted	
25	CUSB2311124028	MOAZZAMA FIRDAUS	9.36	8.81	Promoted	
26	CUSB2311124029	MONA KUMARI	7.73	7.52	Promoted	
27	CUSB2311124030	MRITYUNJAY KUMAR	7.50	6.75	Promoted	
28	CUSB2311124031	NIDHI KUMARI	7.77	7.57	Promoted	
29	CUSB2311124032	NIKHIL KUMAR	7.73	---	Provisionally Promoted	PSC 101 (T-1)
30	CUSB2311124033	NIRAJ RAJ	6.45	7.59	Promoted	
31	CUSB2311124034	NISHA KUMARI	8.41	7.88	Promoted	
32	CUSB2311124035	PAWAN KUMAR	...	...	Provisionally Promoted	ECO 151 (T-2), EDU 151 (T-2), EDU 152 (T-2), EDU 153 (T-2), EDU 154 (T-2), EDU 201 (T-3), EDU 252 (T-4), EDU 253 (T-4), EDU 301 (T-5)

29/12/2025



# दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur  
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

33	CUSB2311124036	PINKU KUMAR	7.64	7.34	Promoted	
34	CUSB2311124037	PRINCE KUMAR	9.36	8.75	Promoted	
35	CUSB2311124038	PRIYANKA GUPTA	8.14	7.90	Promoted	
36	CUSB2311124039	PRIYANSHU KUMAR	9.05	8.48	Promoted	
37	CUSB2311124040	PUMMY KUMARI	7.00	6.87	Promoted	
38	CUSB2311124041	RAUSHAN KUMAR	7.32	6.89	Promoted	
39	CUSB2311124043	RAVISH PRASAD	7.95	7.54	Promoted	
40	CUSB2311124044	RIMJHIM KUMARI	7.95	---	Provisionally Promoted	PSC 101 (T-1)
41	CUSB2311124045	RISHAV RAJ	7.86	7.33	Promoted	
42	CUSB2311124046	RIYA RANI	8.14	7.88	Promoted	
43	CUSB2311124047	SANIYA ANSARI	8.95	8.11	Promoted	
44	CUSB2311124049	SHANVI SINGH	8.14	7.29	Promoted	
45	CUSB2311124050	SHASHI RAJ	7.36	7.06	Promoted	
46	CUSB2311124051	SHIVANI KUMARI	8.50	8.27	Promoted	
47	CUSB2311124052	SHREYA SINGH	8.95	8.71	Promoted	
48	CUSB2311124053	SHUBHANGI SINGH	9.05	8.60	Promoted	
49	CUSB2311124054	SONALI SINGH	8.00	7.51	Promoted	
50	CUSB2311124055	SUMAN KUMARI	6.91	6.93	Promoted	
51	CUSB2311124057	SUNIDHI NAYAK	8.64	8.02	Promoted	
52	CUSB2311124058	SUNNY KUMAR	7.64	6.81	Promoted	
53	CUSB2311124059	SWADHA SINHA	8.64	8.24	Promoted	
54	CUSB2311124060	TAUKEER ALI	8.05	7.87	Promoted	

The results of the backlog exams for the students of B.A.B.Ed. (Session 2023-27) are hereby published :-

S.No.	Enrolment No.	Name	Semester	Code	Grade	Remarks
1	CUSB2311124013	ARADHANA NOOR KUJUR	1 <sup>st</sup>	PSC 101	F	FAIL
2	CUSB2311124013	ARADHANA NOOR KUJUR	2 <sup>nd</sup>	EDU 153	B-	PASS
3	CUSB2311124018	DILIP KUMAR	2 <sup>nd</sup>	ENG 151	B-	PASS
4	CUSB2311124023	JATIN KUMAR	1 <sup>st</sup>	PSC 101	B-	PASS
5	CUSB2311124035	PAWAN KUMAR	1 <sup>st</sup>	EDU 101	B-	PASS
6	CUSB2311124035	PAWAN KUMAR	3 <sup>rd</sup>	EDU 201	F	FAIL
7	CUSB2311124035	PAWAN KUMAR	3 <sup>rd</sup>	ECO 201	B	PASS
8	CUSB2311124040	PUMMY KUMARI	2 <sup>nd</sup>	ENG 151	B	PASS
9	CUSB2311124058	SUNNY KUMAR	1 <sup>st</sup>	EDU 101	B-	PASS

S.N.	Enrolment No.	Name	Semester	SGPA	Remarks
1	CUSB2311124018	DILIP KUMAR	2nd	5.80	PASS
			3rd	6.48	PASS
			4th	6.43	PASS
2	CUSB2311124023	JATIN KUMAR	1st	6.00	PASS
			2nd	7.40	PASS
			3rd	7.33	PASS
			4th	7.86	PASS
3	CUSB2311124035	PAWAN KUMAR	1st	5.10	PASS
4	CUSB2311124040	PUMMY KUMARI	2nd	6.60	PASS
			3rd	7.00	PASS
			4th	6.62	PASS

5/3/25



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय  
**Central University of South Bihar**

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur  
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

5	CUSB2311124058	SUNNY KUMAR	1st	6.00	PASS
			2nd	6.30	PASS
			3rd	6.76	PASS
			4th	7.24	PASS

  
**(Dr. Santigopal Pain)**  
**Controller of Examinations**

Copy to: -

1. Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya
2. PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website.
4. File/Notice/Dispatch